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Google Meet
PM

Google Meet Google Classroom Links Google Meet Links
Reese Kimberly PreK kreese@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Reese Google Classroom Ms. Reese Meet Link
Watts Dominique PreK dwatts@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Watts Google Classroom Ms. Watts Meet Link
Fantroy Sarah Kindergarten sfantroy@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Fantroy Google Classroom Ms. Fantroy Meet Link
Johnson Aime Kindergarten ajohnson@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Johnson Google Classroom Ms. Johnson Meet Link
Steffens Amanda Kindergarten aking@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Steffens Google Classroom Ms. Steffens Meet Link
Williams Cheryl Kindergarten cwilliams@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Williams Google Classroom Ms. Williams Meet Link
Everett Lisa 1st Grade leverett@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Everett Google Classroom Ms. Everett Meet Link
Patterson Jessica 1st Grade jpatter@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Patterson Google Classroom Ms. Patterson Meet Link
Threadgill Leslie 1st Grade lthreadg@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Dr. Threadgill Google Classroom Dr. Threadgill Meet Link
Mast Courtney 2nd Grade cmast@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Mast Google Classroom Ms. Mast Meet Link

Stevenson Michelle 2nd Grade mstvnsn@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Stevenson Google Classroom Ms. Stevenson Meet Link
Temm Stacy 2nd Grade slitzinger@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Temm Google Classroom Ms. Temm Meet Link
Jeffords Kate 3rd Grade kjeffrds@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Jeffords Google Classroom Ms. Jeffords Meet Link
Roberts Tammy 3rd Grade troberts@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Roberts Google Classroom Ms. Roberts Meet Link
Session Carrie 3rd Grade crudebec@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Session Google Classroom Ms. Session Meet Link
Politte Melissa 4th Grade mpolitte@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Dr. Politte Google Classroom Dr. Politte Meet Link
Ricks Lisa 4th Grade lricks@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Ricks Google Classroom Ms. Ricks Meet Link
Eidson Bridget 5th Grade bkohler@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Eidson Google Classroom Ms. Eidson Meet Link
Lindsey Erica 5th Grade emorgan@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Lindsey Google Classroom Ms. Lindsey Meet Link
Owen Sarah 5th Grade sammann@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Owen Google Classroom Ms. Owen Meet Link
Griffin Lettie Reading Specialist lgriffin@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Griffin Google Classroom Ms. Griffin Meet Link
Wafford Darnetta Reading Specialist dwafford@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 3rd Grade Google Classroom 3rd Grade Google Meet
Wafford Darnetta Reading Specialist 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 4th Grade Google Classroom 4th Grade Google Meet
Wafford Darnetta Reading Specialist 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 5th Grade Google Classroom 5th grade Meet Link
Johnson Shanta SSD Teacher AU sjohnson16@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30
Giammarco Mary SSD Teacher- Resource mgiammarco@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Giammarco Google Classroom Ms. Giammarco Meet Link
Moore Kristy SSD Teacher- Resource kmoore6@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Moore Google Classroom Ms. Moore Meet Link
Coleman Jessica SSD Teacher- Speech jgudermuth@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Coleman Google Classroom Ms. Coleman Meet Link
LaGrone Ciana Behavior Interventionist clagrone@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. LaGrone Google Classroom Ms. LaGrone Meet Link
Bax Lauren EL Teacher lmurphy@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Bax Google Classroom Ms. Bax Meet Link
Dobson Sandy EL Teacher sdobson@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Dobson Google Classroom Ms. Dobson Meet Link
Thompson Aigne' Social Worker athompson1@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 Ms. Thompson Google Classroom Ms. Thompson Meet Link
Gardner Lamont BA lgardner@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 will push into teacher's classrooms
Mitchell Samantha BA smitchell4@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 1:30-2:30 will push into teacher's classrooms
Jones Tracy Special Areas- Library tjones1@hazelwoodschools.org 10:30-11:30 2:30-3:30 Multiple Classes - Use Google Meet Link Ms. Jones Meet Link
Jordan Meghan Special Areas- Art mjordan@hazelwoodschools.org 10:30-11:30 2:30-3:30 Multiple Classes - Use Google Meet Link K- 2 Ms. Jordan Meet Link

Multiple Classes - Use Google Meet Link 3-5 Ms. Jordan Meet Link
Estey Crystal Special Areas- Music cestey@hazelwoodschools.org 10:30-11:30 2:30-3:30 Multiple Classes - Use Google Meet Link K-2 Ms. Estey Meet Link

Multiple Classes - Use Google Meet Link 3-5 Ms. Estey Meet Link
Hopkins Andrew Special Areas- PE rhopkins@hazelwoodschools.org 10:30-11:30 2:30-3:30 Multiple Classes - Use Google Meet Link PE Meet Link
Lucido Brian Special Areas- PE blucido@hazelwoodschools.org 10:30-11:30 2:30-3:30 Mr. Lucido Google Classroom PE Meet Link
Roberts Missy Instructional Coach mgoeken@hazelwoodschools.org

Available via email to support parents 
with questions or concerns

https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTUyNjczMzUx?cjc=mus3hsw
https://meet.google.com/vub-prgv-iyi
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTUzMjg4MzM0?cjc=3x3agr2
https://meet.google.com/zga-urop-ten
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjE3NzAxNjk4MDg1?cjc=v7yyrsa
https://meet.google.com/cdr-sdsi-zki
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzMzA3NjQwMDc2?cjc=ol5y2dt
https://meet.google.com/wup-cbjk-vzx
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTA1NTI5NjI1?cjc=mij5gkz
https://meet.google.com/aca-otnx-pmd
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTUyMTA2NDQ1?cjc=xps367x
https://meet.google.com/nkj-mzqp-efh
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjE4NDU3NjEwNjM0?cjc=ezogj2u
https://meet.google.com/etk-tjhe-rfv
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTAwMjgyNjM2?cjc=4dzigiu
https://meet.google.com/kwf-ozin-fmg
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzMzcxNzM4MzU0?cjc=26gricn
https://meet.google.com/gzq-hmaa-eib
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTQyODQ2NzIyNDg0?cjc=cyasd43
https://meet.google.com/moe-utoo-rnz
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDk4MDk0MDg5NTQx?cjc=o4vo57c
https://meet.google.com/etq-anit-kga
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDk4MTM1NzMzNzI3?cjc=win6dth
https://meet.google.com/qni-yaok-aoc
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjE4NDYxMjU1Njc2?cjc=kyuugb2
https://meet.google.com/gys-xqfv-fit
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjE4NDYwMDY4MjU4?cjc=6yi4sgo
https://meet.google.com/hdb-fznz-rzv
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzMTc5OTIyNTU5?cjc=cew46cl
https://meet.google.com/ani-szan-zpq
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzMzE1ODQ0MDM5?cjc=hm4evha
https://meet.google.com/sxm-mvtr-aok
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzMzE1NzM3MzI0?cjc=qchqdss
https://meet.google.com/euu-dfia-ybs
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzMjUzODg3MTYw?cjc=kof2kn5
https://meet.google.com/jpd-wggu-ggg
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzMzE1MjA5OTYy?cjc=jwh2rqu
https://meet.google.com/iqz-uhjd-vrv
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTU0NTQ5NDI4MTg1?cjc=meedj2j
https://meet.google.com/wyw-okbz-hzn
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTM5MDUxMTcwODky?cjc=vyt7ziv
https://meet.google.com/tgd-dpug-ovs
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTAwNTA0MDgy?cjc=bd4ayvz
https://meet.google.com/zza-adch-wyw
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjIwNDUzMTIzMjE2?cjc=laccnxl
https://meet.google.com/rvt-wwvr-fkz
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTAwMjcxMzgy?cjc=c3prx7r
https://meet.google.com/obk-kcxe-hnp
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTI0MjM2NDI0NTEx?cjc=ejka6dy
https://meet.google.com/yji-twgv-nru
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTA1MDIzNjU0Nzg5?cjc=zmnloh6
https://meet.google.com/cti-ueji-idv
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTI3MjI4NjA1NzQy?cjc=zwcvxdc
https://meet.google.com/czo-tvvb-zsi
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTI3ODkyMzExNDAy?cjc=67af4ep
https://meet.google.com/aza-ubtf-cbt
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjIwNTA3MjE1OTcz?cjc=qxy4mf7
https://meet.google.com/tff-orwo-cyb
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTEyNTgwOTEwMTQz?cjc=siquwds
https://meet.google.com/vke-ojpx-acc
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjQ2ODQ1OTY1ODIx?cjc=xyknzft
https://meet.google.com/osu-aqrv-hmj
https://meet.google.com/xup-hwqf-bqt
https://meet.google.com/ksj-gkst-far
https://meet.google.com/ksj-gkst-far
https://meet.google.com/fzq-bhhr-zbr
https://meet.google.com/yjp-ixck-mub
https://meet.google.com/qkx-nxwz-cjr
https://classroom.google.com/c/NTIzOTM2NDE3NDM4?cjc=bxk3dws
https://meet.google.com/qkx-nxwz-cjr
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VanDernoot Rachel Assistant Principal rvandrnt@hazelwoodschools.org Available via email to support parents 

with questions or concerns
Kozlen Kelly Principal kkozlen@hazelwoodschools.org

GALACTIC If your child should attend GALACTIC on an AMI day you can access their classes here: https://www.hazelwoodschools.org/Page/9310


